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DRINKS PACKAGES

'‘PIMPED UP" PROSECCO
RECEPTION

Three glasses of chilled prosecco

Fresh berries, bitters, sugars, cassis, mint,
elderflower

£15.50 per person

GIN BAR

Two glasses with a selection of flavoured
gins, rosemary, fruits, elderflower, bitters,
peppercorns, cucumber, ginger,
pomegranate, & a range of Navas tonic.
£15.00 per person

COCKTAIL BAR

Two glasses per guest from our range:
Aperol Spritz

Espresso Martini

Spiced Dark n' Stormy

Garden Collins

Old Fashioned

Tommy's Margarita

Have you got your own idea for a
cocktail? Talk to us about it.

£15.00 per person

Upgrade your wine, ask us for a list. All prices excluding VAT.

BRING YOUR OWN

We understand that our couples may
wish to bring their own drinks for their
reception and wedding breakfast, and
that's fine with us! If you want us to take
delivery of it, chill it, deliver it to venue,
serve it and dispose of the empties then
we charge a service fee of:

£7.95 per person excludes spirits
£9.95 per person including spirit
Until the end of the wedding breakfast

DRINKS PACKAGE A

Prosecco, Pimms or bottled lager on
arrival

Two glasses of red or white wine per
guest

Fizz for toast

Inc. service, chilling, disposal of empties
£21.50 per person

DRINKS PACKAGE B

His & Hers Cocktail on arrival

Two glasses of red or white wine per
guest

Fizz for toast

Inc. service, chilling, disposal of empties
£22.95 per person

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
PACKAGE

Mocktail on arrival or alcohol free beer
Two glasses of none-alcoholic wine per
guests

Nosecco for toast

inc service, chilling, disposal of empties
£21.50 per person




WARM DRINKS RECEPTIONS

BOOZY HOT CHOCOLATE E

STATION

Rich hot chocolate, Baileys, whipped
cream, mini marshmallows, chocolate
shards, white chocolate chunks, toasted
coconut.

£7.95 per person

T

MULLED WINE & MULLED
CIDER BAR

Two glasses of winter-spiced wine or
cider infused with cinnamon, cloves,
orange, hutmeg and star anise.

£11.95 per person
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WHEELBARROW OF BEER NON-ALCOHOLIC

Bottled beer served in our rustic
wheelbarrow and topped with crushed

ADD A REFRESHING KILNER OF

ice
To serve 50 - £250 SOFT DRINK TO YOUR DRINKS
Toserve 75 - £375 RECEPTION
To serve 100- £500 Choose from the options below: ~
STV VS Raspberry lemonade "‘a_i \”7;//
Sparkling elderflower s
Two glasses Strawberry & mint fizz \\\E.__\ ,\\“@%
Pimms and lemonade served with mint, Traditional lemonade \ ) ¥
strawberries, cucumber and orange Pineapple ginger spritz
£10.50 per person £30 per kilner
Roughly 16 glasses per kilner
Glassware required separately
4 A
WANT SOMETHING MOCKTAILS
BESPOKE? Dark & Stormy

Garden Collins
Passion fruit Martini
Peach cooler
Blackcurrant Mojito
£5.05 per person

Talk to us about your cocktail ideas,
drinks plans or how we can help.

Maybe a post dinner espresso martini?
Or a board of baby Guinness?

\. J




BAR TARIFF

Please note this is subject to facilities & may change

LAGERS, CIDER, ALE

BOTTLED

Peroni 330ml 4.7%

Guinness 440ml 4.0%

Corona 330ml 5.4%

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 500ml 4%
Kiwi & Lime 500ml 4.7%

Moretti Zero (non alcoholic) 0.0%

WINE & FIZZ

RED, WHITE, ROSE
175ml
250ml
Bottle

FIZZ

125ml
Prosecco

PINT
550
5.80
550
6.00
6.00

550

6.00
7.50
26.00

7.00
30.00

SPIRITS & MIXERS
Absolut Vodka

Gordons Gin

Hendricks

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Dead Man's Fingers Spiced Rum
Southern comfort

Bells

Double Up

VAVAS Premium Mixers 200ml
Coke/Diet Coke Glass bottle 330ml
Cranberry/Apple/Pineapple Juice 285ml
Bottled soft drinks 257ml

25ML
5.50
550
5.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.50
6.00
1.50

3.00
3.00
250
3.00

WANT TO BRING
YOUR OWN STOCK
AND LET US DO
THE REST?

We can provide staff,
glassware, ice, fruit, edible
flowers and much more,
based on 100 guests

Bar service charge including
glassware (dependant on
drinks selection), Ice, Fruit
and 3 service staff
£850.00+VAT

All prices excluding VAT

TALK TO US ABOUT RUNNING YOUR BAR

We can provide staff, glassware, ice and fruit and a fully stocked bar. Our EPOS system
gives us a clear indication of how much the bar is taking and at the end of the wedding
we will return the full deposit providing we have sold the amount stated. Our bars are

completely free to you apart from the security deposit.

£1000 deposit for bars up to 100 people



