

DRINKS brochure



DRINKS PACKAGES

'PIMPED UP' PROSECCO RECEPTION

Three glasses of chilled prosecco Fresh berries, bitters, sugars, cassis, mint, elderflower £15.50 per person

GIN BAR

Two glasses with a selection of flavoured gins, rosemary, fruits, elderflower, bitters, peppercorns, cucumber, ginger, pomegranate, & a range of Navas tonic. £15.00 per person

COCKTAIL BAR

Two glasses per guest from our range:
Aperol Spritz
Espresso Martini
Spiced Dark n' Stormy
Garden Collins
Old Fashioned
Tommy's Margarita
Have you got your own idea for a
cocktail? Talk to us about it.
£15.00 per person

BRING YOUR OWN

We understand that our couples may wish to bring their own drinks for their reception and wedding breakfast, and that's fine with us! If you want us to take delivery of it, chill it, deliver it to venue, serve it and dispose of the empties then we charge a service fee of:

£7.95 per person excludes spirits £9.95 per person including spirit Until the end of the wedding breakfast



DRINKS PACKAGE A

Prosecco, Pimms or bottled lager on arrival

Two glasses of red or white wine per guest

Fizz for toast

Inc. service, chilling, disposal of empties £21.50 per person

DRINKS PACKAGE B

His & Hers Cocktail on arrival Two glasses of red or white wine per guest

Fizz for toast

Inc. service, chilling, disposal of empties £22.95 per person

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS PACKAGE

Mocktail on arrival or alcohol free beer Two glasses of none-alcoholic wine per quests

Nosecco for toast

inc service, chilling, disposal of empties £21.50 per person

Upgrade your wine, ask us for a list. All prices excluding VAT.

WARM DRINKS RECEPTIONS

BOOZY HOT CHOCOLATE STATION

Rich hot chocolate, Baileys, whipped cream, mini marshmallows, chocolate shards, white chocolate chunks, toasted coconut.

£7.95 per person

MULLED WINE & MULLED CIDER BAR

Two glasses of winter-spiced wine or cider infused with cinnamon, cloves, orange, nutmeg and star anise. £11.95 per person



DRINKS RECEPTION



WHEELBARROW OF BEER

Bottled beer served in our rustic wheelbarrow and topped with crushed ice

To serve 50 - £250 To serve 75 - £375

To serve 100- £500

PIMMS BAR

Two glasses

Pimms and lemonade served with mint, strawberries, cucumber and orange £10.50 per person

WANT SOMETHING BESPOKE?

Talk to us about your cocktail ideas, drinks plans or how we can help.

Maybe a post dinner espresso martini? Or a board of baby Guinness?

NON-ALCOHOLIC

ADD A REFRESHING KILNER OF SOFT DRINK TO YOUR DRINKS RECEPTION

Choose from the options below:

Raspberry lemonade

Sparkling elderflower

Strawberry & mint fizz

Traditional lemonade

Pineapple ginger spritz

£30 per kilner

Roughly 16 glasses per kilner Glassware required separately

MOCKTAILS

Dark & Stormy Garden Collins

Passion fruit Martini

Peach cooler

Blackcurrant Mojito

£5.95 per person



BAR TARIFF

Please note this is subject to facilities & may change



BOTTLED	PINT
Peroni 330ml 4.7%	5.50
Guinness 440ml 4.0%	5.80
Corona 330ml 5.4%	5.50
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 500ml 4%	6.00
Kiwi & Lime 500ml 4.7%	6.00
Moretti Zero (non alcoholic) 0.0%	5.50

WINE & FIZZ

Prosecco

RED, WHITE, ROSE	
175ml	6.00
250ml	7.50
Bottle	26.00
FIZZ	
125ml	7.00

30.00

I		
	SPIRITS & MIXERS	25ML
	Absolut Vodka	5.50
	Gordons Gin	5.50
	Hendricks	5.50
	Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	6.00
	Whitley Neill Blood Orange	6.00
	Dead Man's Fingers Spiced Rum	6.00
	Southern comfort	5.50
	Bells	6.00
	Double Up	1.50
	VAVAS Premium Mixers 200ml	3.00
	Coke/Diet Coke Glass bottle 330ml	3.00
	Cranberry/Apple/Pineapple Juice 285ml	2.50
	Bottled soft drinks 257ml	3.00

WANT TO BRING
YOUR OWN STOCK
AND LET US DO
THE REST?

We can provide staff, glassware, ice, fruit, edible flowers and much more, based on 100 guests
Bar service charge including glassware (dependant on drinks selection), Ice, Fruit and 3 service staff £850.00+VAT

All prices excluding VAT

TALK TO US ABOUT RUNNING YOUR BAR

We can provide staff, glassware, ice and fruit and a fully stocked bar. Our EPOS system gives us a clear indication of how much the bar is taking and at the end of the wedding we will return the full deposit providing we have sold the amount stated. Our bars are completely free to you apart from the security deposit. £1000 deposit for bars up to 100 people